

2024 MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION Bloomfield Republican Women's Club



Thank you for your membership in the Bloomfield RWC!

Your membership dues of \$40 includes your membership in the

RWFM-Republican Women's Federation of Michigan (\$10)

and NFRW-National Federation of Republican Women (\$20)

Republican Women's Club Membership Categories If you are a member of more than one Republican Women's Club, you may be a voting member in onl one club and an associate member of the other clubs.
Voting Membership: New Renewing Membership Questions: Please Contact Sharon White (248)505-2882 sharon-white@comcast.net_
Member Information Name:
Address:
Phone:Cell Landline E-Mail:
In addition to my membership dues of \$40.00, I am enclosing an optional donation of
\$25 \$50 \$75 \$ to help the Bloomfield Republican Women's Club continue to spread the conservative message.
Dlagge mail your shook navable to Dlagmfield DWC to

Please mail your check payable to Bloomfield RWC to:

2920 Acorn Rd. Bloomfield Hills, MI 48302

Social Media

f Bloomfield Republican Women's Club

Join and pay dues online (\$40 plus \$3.00 service fee) www.bloomfieldrwc.com/join-us